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DATES

Nbre PIGEONS

BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

BOSSUS LAURENT
BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

FERYN PATRICK&PAUL
BOHN HERVE

BOSSUS LAURENT
BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

DEGRAVE JEAN-CLAUDE
BOHN HERVE

BOSSUS LAURENT
BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

DEGRAVE JEAN-CLAUDE
BOSSUS LAURENT
BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

BOHN HERVE

210103.
370234.
370222.
214064.
365028.
210155.
368423.
3075468.
210228.
3075433.
365024.
210101.
488720.
214910.
210110.
365036.
210117.
3075460.
370230.
015423.
363656.
364708.
370269.
370250.
210102.
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15
15
16
14
16
15
15
16
15
14
16
15
16
16
14
16
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
16

AS PIGEONS VIEUX 1/2 FOND ADDITION DES PLACES

FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la

LEFFRINCKOUCKE
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8
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103
18

1
17
14
16

2

5

13

12

97
7
8
1

18
16

14

23

10
17

12

15

13
11

89
2
10

13

11

116 103 85 54
4 15 7 8
15 8 1 17
8 13 10 2 7
16 3 5 13 7
7 11 9 6
5 7 6
9 14 6
20 3 6
21 16 15 5
23 4 6 5
12 5
11 5
19 9 5
2 7 5 4
24 4 3 4
12 11 4
20 4
4
10 4
11 22 4
13 8 4
19 4
17 24 4
20 5 4
25 4

CLASSEMENT
prix 71
prix 50
prix 77
prix 118
prix 61
prix 70
prix 99
prix 103
prix 62
prix 64
prix 76
prix 88
prix 90
prix 17
prix 39
prix 42
prix 42
prix 48
prix 50
prix 52
prix 63
prix 64
prix 69
prix 70
prix 79
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